
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT NO. 

A-10864 

 

*Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar amount.* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                              

 

PSA/Amendment  

Board of Supervisors/ 

Contracts Purchasing Officer 

Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Original Amount/Term; Increase/Extension or 

Other 

 

 

PSA Total 

PSA 04/17/07 / 

05/10/07 

Original Amount: $431,390 

Original Term: April 15, 2007 to October 31, 2008 

$431,390 

Amendment No. 1 10/21/08 / 

11/07/08 

Increase by $24,545 

Extended Term to October 31, 2010 

$455,935 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 

04/01/10 

Budget Transfer from Phase 2 and Phase 1 $455,935 

Amendment No. 3 N/A / 

09/10/10 

Revise Scope for Phase 1 

Extended Term to October 31, 2011 

$455,935 

Amendment No. 4 N/A / 

10/31/11 

Extended Term to March 1, 2014 

Revised Indemnification Provision 

$455,935 

Amendment No. 5 12/13/11 / 

02/01/12 

Increase by $39,390 

 

$495,325 

Amendment No. 6 N/A / 

02/18/14  

Extended Term to March 1, 2015 $495,325 

Amendment No. 7 N/A / 

02/20/15 

Extended Term to September 1, 2015 $495,325 

Amendment No. 8 06/09/15 / 

06/12/15 

Increase by $143,560 

Extended Term to December 31, 2016 

$638,885 

Amendment No. 9 Pending /  

Pending  

Increase by $257,410 

Extend Term to December 31, 2017 

$896,295 


